
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

70 
62 
61 
31 

718 
19 

61A 
69 

6 
711 

7 
154 

49 
441 
144 

26 
43 
17 
65 
34 
76 

3 
48 

666 
605 

86 
969 
58A 
17A 

8 
48A 

58 
56 
20 
22 

444 
61 

Name 

ENRICO TENNI 
DENNIS RACINE 
DONALD RACINE 
EDWARD LAMANTIA 
DANIEL SCHWARTZ 
RON CARRICO 
NED BACON 
TRANCREDI D'AMORE 
KARL KRAUSE 
MICHAEL LEVEN 
JACOB SHALIT 
EDWARD HUGO 
RANSON WEBSTER 
DAVID BUCHANAN 
MARK PLADSON 
PAUL KONKLE, JR. 
THOMAS TURNER 
MAX JAMIESSON 
JOHN BURMANN 
CHUCK CHRISTENSEN 
ROBERT KANN 
TOM MORGAN 
KEVIN ADAIR 
ALEC HUGO 
GARY HIGHLAND 
DEAN COLLINS 
JULIE RACINE 
JONATHAN BURKE 
DAVID BROWN 
PETER SMITH 
PAUL CHRISTENSEN 
DAN HIGGINS 
MICHAEL SWEENEY 
GEORGE JEWETT 
GEORGE BATCABE 
TERRY SULLIVAN 
CARLOS DeCAMPO 

Class 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Best Tm 

1:59.471 
1:59.721 
1:59.722 
2:00.545 
2:03.261 
2:04.516 
2:04.814 
2:05.046 
2:05.566 
2:06.374 
2:06.671 
2:07.419 
2:07.913 
2:08.051 
2:08.268 
2:08.520 
2:08.647 
2:09.302 
2:09.916 
2:10.327 
2:10.387 
2:10.393 
2:11.111 
2:11.316 
2:11.428 
2:11.461 
2:12.635 
2:12.985 
2:13.617 
2:13.889 
2:14.600 
2:15.120 
2:16.310 
2:21.164 
2:21.944 
2:22.073 
2:22.483 

In Lap 

4 
2 
2 
3 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
6 
3 
4 
4 
6 
6 
5 
2 
4 
2 
6 
6 
6 
4 
4 
3 
6 
6 
4 
3 
6 
5 
1 
3 
3 
4 
1 

Make 

62 LOTUS 7 
65 AUSTIN MINI COOPER S 
61 AUSTIN MINI COOPER S 
62 MGA MKII 
58 TURNER 950S 
64 MORGAN SS 
61 PORSCHE 356B 
57 ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA 
65 TURNER MK iii 
66 AUSTIN MINI COOPER 
62 SABRA SPORT 
PORSCHE 
60 PORSCHE ABARTH GTL 
56 ALFA ROMEO SEBRING SPIDER 
64 MORGAN 4/4 
62 MGB 
62 TRIUMPH SPOITFIRE 4 
57 PORSCHE 356 SPEEDSTER 
67 AUSTIN MINI COOPER 
59 PORSCHE 356 
58 PORSCHE 356A 
56 MORGAN 4/4 
62 MGB 
PORSCHE 
62 ALFA ROMEO GIULIA TI 
63 MG B 
60 AUSTIN MINI 
57 ALFA ROMEO GUILLIETA SPYDER 
62 LOTUS 7A 
58 AUSTIN HEALY SPRITE 
56 PORSCHE 356 
58 ALFA ROMEO GIULETTS 
63 PORSCHE 356B 
57 ALFA ROMEO SVA 
56 PORSCHE SPEEDSTERE 
58 DENZEL 
62 CHEVROLET CORVETTE 

Comment 

Charge TranX 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/3/2017 9:42:11 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Marcy Crawford 

Race Director  Terry Ozment 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CSRG 

Sonoma Historic Motorsports Festival 

Group 3 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:23:26 

Sonoma Raceway 2.890 miles 

6/3/2017 09:20 AM 


